Provide and place class 15/20 concrete to 

beds 
2.25 CM     

Provide and place class 25/20 concrete to 

headwalls, wing walls, aprons, sorrounds to 

walls, inlets and outlets to ipe culverts 

including formwork 

5.12 CM     

Backfilling and spot gravelling 75 CM     

Lump sum of One Hundred and Fifty 

Thousand for electrical installation 
150,000 Lump Sum 1 150,000 

Provisional sum of Three Hundred Thousand 

for Engineer's site supervision and approvals 

of works by Public works officer 

300,000 Lump Sum 1 300,000 

Extra over for overheads and profits 300,000 %     

TOTALFOR ROAD WORKS